Dist. #77
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01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Tuna Date Num Name Moman
Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015 9 01-Harrison
Invoice 01/03/2015 10 02
Invoice 01/03/2015 11 03
Invoice 01/03/2015 12 04-Bonds Prop
Invoice 01/03/2015 13 05
Invoice 01/03/2015 14 06
Invoice 01/03/2015 15 07
Invoice 01/03/2015 16 08
Invoice 01/03/2015 17 09-Bonds Prop
Invoice 01/03/2015 18 10
Invoice 01/03/2015 19 11
Invoice 01/03/2015 20 12
Invoice 01/03/2015 21 13
Invoice 01/03/2015 22 14
Invoice 01/03/2015 23 15
Invoice 01/03/2015 24 16
Invoice 01/03/2015 25 17
Invoice 01/03/2015 26 18
Invoice 01/03/2015 27 19
Invoice 01/03/2015 28 20
Invoice 01/03/2015 29 21-Moser
Invoice 01/03/2015 30 22-G3 Rental Mgmt
Invoice 01/03/2015 31 23
Invoice 01/03/2015 32 24
Invoice 01/03/2015 33 25
Invoice 01/03/2015 34 26
Invoice 01/03/2015 35 27
Invoice 01/03/2015 36 28
Invoice 01/03/2015 37 29
Invoice 01/03/2015 38 30
Total Assessments
Int. Income-1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 02/28/2015 Interest
Deposit 03/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 05/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 06/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 10/31/2015 Interest
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest
Deposit 12/31/2015 Interest
Total Int. Income-1st Security
Penalties
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co Check
Total Penalties
Assessor's Fees
Check 11/09/2015 3006 Improvement Districts Inc. Assessment fee
Total Assessor's Fees
| t Expense
Check 02/01/2015 3005 DFLP Bond payment
Total Interest Expense
Saline Co.Collection Expense
General Journal 12/31/2015 4 Fees retained by Sal...

Total Saline Co.Collection Expense

Bryant MPOMID #77 - Arbors at Andres Place
Transaction Detail By Account

January through December 2015

Amaynt Balance
375.00 375.00
375.00 750.00
375.00 1,125.00
375.00 1,500.00
375.00 1,875.00
375.00 2,250.00
375.00 2,625.00
375.00 3,000.00
375.00 3,375.00
375.00 3,750.00
375.00 4,125.00
375.00 4,500.00
375.00 4.875.00
375.00 5,250.00
375.00 5,625.00
375.00 6,000.00
375.00 6,375.00
375.00 6,750.00
375.00 7,125.00
375.00 7,500.00
375.00 7.875.00
375.00 8,250.00
375.00 8,625.00
375.00 9,000.00
375.00 9,375.00
375.00 9,750.00
375.00 10,125.00
375.00 10,500.00
375.00 10,875.00
375.00 11,250.00

11,250.00 11,250.00

1.27 1.27
0.51 1.78
0.49 227
0.48 275
0.54 3.29
0.73 4.02
1.01 5.03
1.04 6.07
1.04 7.1
1.06 8.17
1.17 9.34
1.32 10.66
10.66 10.66
93.75 93.75
93.75 93.75
-187.50 _1R7 RN
-187.50 -18/.50
-7,811.64 -7,811.64
-7,811.64 -7,811.64
-270.40 -270.40
-270.40 -270.40
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4:41 PM

01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Bryant MPOMID #77 - Arbors at Andres Place

Transaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Treasurer's Commission

posit 01/2712015 9422 Excess Treas Comm 7.30 7.30
veposit 04/24/2015 Saline Co Check -1.27 6.03
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co Check -2.11 3.92
Deposit 07/01/2015 Saline Co Check -4.64 -0.72
Deposit 08/21/2015 Saline Co Check -0.84 -1.56
Deposit 10/22/2015 Saline Co Check -0.84 -2.40
Deposit 11/21/2015 Saline Co Check -2.53 -4.93
Deposit 12/23/2015 -MULTIPLE- -1.61 -6.54

Total Treasurer's Commission -6.54 -6.54
TOTAL 2 n78 22 2n78 33

~



4:41PM Bryant MPOMID #77 - Arbors at Andres Place

01/02/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2015
Dec 31. 15
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Security Bank 799483 16,462.62
Total Checking/Savings 16,462.62
Total Current Assets 16,462.62
TOTAL ASSETS 16,462.62
LIABILITIES & EQUITY -
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable - DFLP 113,718.07
Total Long Term Liabilities 113,718.07
Total Liabilities 113,718.07
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets -100,333.78
Net Income 3,078.33
Total Equity -97 755 45

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 16,462.62
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41148 0.5950 EX 0.000 94 6 316
BRYANT MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OWNERS'
MULTIPURPOSE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT #77
ARBORS AT ANDRES PLACE

603 N MARKET ST

BENTON AR 72015-373%

1

HOLDG

**%* CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS
ACCOUNT NUMBER 0000799483
PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 11/30/15 ..........0vuvirinunnnn

PLUS
LESS

2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS ..........iuivuvunnens
0 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS .........0uiiivuenranunes

CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 . ... ... .. ucuuiiiurunnn..
NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

12/31/15
0000795483

CYCLE-019

15,177.06
1,285.56

.00
16,462.62

**%* CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS **«*

DATE

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS

12/23 DEPOSIT 1,284.24
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 1.32

**+* BALANCE BY DATE **¥
11/30 15,177.06 12/23 16,461.30 12/31 16,462.62

PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER,................ 71-0159420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.............. 10.66

AS OF 10.17.14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. IF YOU DON'T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.



